
Tab. 2: Ergebnisse Schweinemast 2019*

Liegeplätze/Betrieb

Mastendgewicht
Tägliche Zunahme

Stück

kg
g

124
633

Mastanfangsgewicht kg 32,4

475
Verendete Tiere % 4,9

753
1,6

31,2
126
888

Untere 10 %

Mastdauer
Futterverwertung
Kraftfutterpreis/dt
Futterkosten/kg Zuwachs
Ferkelkosten/kg
Ferkelkosten/Stück
Erlös/kg SG
DkfL je 100 kg Zuwachs
Produzierter Zuwachs/LP
DKfL pro LP

Tage
1 :

Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
Euro
kg

Euro

145
3,09

25,76
0,80
2,03

65,00
1,74

34,06
199

69,31

107
2,72

25,53
0,70
2,03

62,69
1,61

32,54
277

101,49

Obere 10 %

DKfL je m² Euro 72,63 101,49
* sortiert nach täglichen Zunahmen


